Silver Star Charleroi

Clas.

Compound Dame

1 25A
18D
23A
20A
29D
11A
14 A
17C
22A
20A
31A
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Cible Ligne

Nom

WILLEMS
ANRIS
HAEMHOUTS
SIMONS

VAN PARIJS
RAEYMACKERS
DESSQOY
BOUILLARD
BRANTS
PRIEELS
VANVELTHEM

Compound Homme

1 8A
2 21B
3 26 A
4 31C
5 32C
6 18A
7 30B
8 30A
9 22D
10 27C
11 27D
12 19A
13 20D
14 24 A
15 4B
16 4C
17 11C
18 10C
19 18B
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VAN ELVEN
VERDEYEN
MERTENS
VANDEPOELE
BROUCK
PETIT
PIETTE
PRIEELS
SOETAERT
LEMOINE
HENDRICKX
VAN HUFFEL
DE KONING
HAEMHOUTS
WATTIEZ
WOIT
DENUIT
ROLLY
ROMONDIA

Prénom

Gladys
Yolande
Petra
Joyce
Melissa
Christiane
Catheline
Patricia
Hortense
Sarah
Jacqueline

Cédric
Luc
Ernest
Mathieu
Thierry
Vincent
Laurent
Philippe
Stefan
Tom
Dirk
Valentin
Patrick
Ludo
Eddy
Frédéric
Jean-Jacques
Cédric
Antonio

70M BAOC - 21 mai 2006

Pays

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Fra
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Fra
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

Club

DAE
CMA
DAE
DAE
KJS
SAG
ACS
FAC
DAE
GSR
GSR

FAO
SLB
DAE
CMA
CAT
ASETA
ACG
GSR
ELI
HEL
KJS
ASETA
ELI
DAE
ANT
SSC
CEN
CEN
HUY

Matricule Cat.

102041 CD
256009 CDM
102016  CDJ
102027 CDJ
115286 CD
314007 CDM
611015 CDJ
312004 CDM
102044 CD
203056 CDC
203024 CD
252106 CH
916029 CH
102098 CH
256024 CH2
304018 CH
456815n CH
401038 CHJ
203055 CH
802008 CH
905008 CH
115243 CH
618948v  CHJ
802003 CH
102015 CH
301031 CH
316019 CH
306017 CH
306008 CHJ
402004 CHM

Classement 2 x 70m

70m

341
333
329
318
326
323
332
311
312
313
249

346
345
342
341
337
339
336
333
336
336
338
325
324
326
326
329
319
323
328

10

20
14
15

12

17

10

22
22
19
18
17
18
16
11
16
16
18
15
11
14
11
16

10
13
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70m

340
329
327
331
322
324
313
326
301
289
272

345
345
345
344
340
337
339
336
330
329
324
335
335
332
329
325
335
331
325

10
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Total

681
662
656
649
648
647
645
637
613
602
521

691
690
687
685
677
676
675
669
666
665
662
660
659
658
655
654
654
654
653

10

38
22
29
23
24
18
21
20
10
16

43
44
40
42
36
36
33
29
30
27
30
34
28
25
26
27
25
22
28



Silver Star Charleroi

20 6C
21 14B
22 20B
23 28C
24 23B
25 9A
26 25C
27 30C
28 21D
29 20C
30 16 C
31 15C
32 26B
33 3A
34 24B
35 14C
36 25B
37 3C
38 27B
39 1C
40 16B

Recurve Dame
23D
29C
32A
25D
2B
7A

OO, ON -

Recurve Homme

1 5B
2 5C
3 5A
4 29B
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DIPIERDOMENICO Toni

ETIENNE
COENEN

VANDENBORNE

DEVOS
GENIN
THIRY
AERTS
SOETAERT
MESTDAGH
BOOSKO
GUILLAUME
MAERTEN
VASSART
de GROOTE
NONNON
MAERTEN
HEERLEIN
WILLAERT
DEBATTY
DETHIER

VERHOEVEN
STRUYF
CORMAN
GEYSKENS
CHAVAL
ROOSEN

PIQUET
CLART
AUTEM

CALLEWAERT

David
John
Wim
Jan
Jean-Marc
Benny
Grégory
Thierry
Sven
Michel
Andy
Bert
Christian
Ruben
Ernest
Dirk
Patrick
Anton
Francis
Hervé

Kim

Sabrina
Gaélle
Sylvia
Anne-Sophie
Valérie

Jean-Michel
Steve

Alain

Pedro

70M BAOC - 21 mai 2006

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

Bel
Bel
Fra
Bel
Bel
Bel

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

SSC
HUY
SLB
HEL
SSI
FAO
WVS
CMA
ELI
WTK
FAC
ACS
SSI
GPE
SSI
SAG
SSI
SSC
SSI
LAW
HUY

KJS
USK
CYSOING
KJS
ANT
SSK

FOA
SSC
PAC
BRI

Classement 2 x 70m

316010
402010
916032
905087
6003
252037
521118
256006
802009
9019
312001
611016
6047
204044
6055
314006
6046
316020
6049
701016
402050

115258
129012
3645957
115251
301004
205062

201046

316014

311004
1067

CHM
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CHJ
CH
CH
CHM
CH
CH
CH
CH
CHM
CH
CH
CHJ
CHM
CHC

RD
RDJ
RD
RD
RD
RD

RH1
RH
RH

RHJ

321 7 1
323 9 3
320 10
325 10
323 12
322 10
324 12
327 14
327 13
310 13
318 8
314 8
318 10
312 9
305 11
206 7
202 7
281 1
273 2
276 2
254 2
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299
297
296
285
264
187
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321
323 7
318 11
297 3
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331
329
331
326
327
324
322
317
316
332
324
317
306
311
306
299
299
297
294
291
261

297
290
277
265
251
207

327
325
320
315

16
11
16
13

14
11

14
10
10
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652
652
651
651
650
646
646
644
643
642
642
631
624
623
611
595
591
578
567
567
515

596
587
573
550
515
394

648
648
638
612

23
20
26
23
21
24
23
21
21
27
18
18
16
20
19
17
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Silver Star Charleroi

5 28A
6 19D
7  32B
8 26C
9 23C
10 22C
11  15B
12 4A
13 26D
14 6A
15 7C
16 2C
17 21A
18 21C
19 1A
20 11B
21 28D
22  19C
23 24D
24 8C
25 2A
26  19B
27  10A
28 3B
29 17B
30 1B

Abandons
41 17A
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DENIS
DECKER
SCHLESSER
THIRY
WOUTERS
CORNU
DANLOY
DOCKX
WOUTERS
GHISSE
JAUMOTTE
ESTIEVENART
SIMONS
CORNU
VANDESTRICK
RENNESON
VAN BULCK
MARTINS
AERTS
DETREZ
NYS
HENSMANS
D'HEUR
LEBLANC
DETHIER
PORTOIS

VAN DE KERKHOF

Ivan

Gilles
Charles
Nico

Danny
Yannick
Jean-Michel
Ronny
Jurgen
Michaél
Jean-Philippe
Philippe
Gino

Kurt
Philippe
Grégory
Mathias
Antonio
Kurt
Jean-Sébastien
Christian
Andrew
Frédéric
Clément
Dominique
Freddy

Peter

70M BAOC - 21 mai 2006

Bel
Lux
Lux
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Lux
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

Bel

DAE
Mondercange
DIANA WILTZ

WVS

DEH

GSwW

HUY

GPE

KJS

PAC

CEN

LAW

DAE

GSwW

GAU

HUY

KJS

Dudelange

KJS

CEN

GPE

SLB

FAO

ANT

HUY

ANT

COP

Classement 2 x 70m

102084

521119
103013
804032
402052
204008
115264
311006
306060
701007
102026
804031
207028
402006
115169

115235
306035
204029
916030
252078
301026
402047
301008

502020

RHC
RH
RH
RH
RH

RHC
RH
RH

RHC
RH

RH2
RH
RH
RH

RHJ

RH2

RHC
RH
RH

RHJ

RHM

RHC
RH

RHC

RH2

RHM

CH

307
307
295
304
302
300
306
300
2908
294
289
283
280
295
269
268
268
270
258
262
266
247
263
234
247
237

Abd
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302
301
308
294
296
298
287
289
290
292
289
287
288
269
294
286
282
280
272
262
246
264
247
255
190
167
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609
608
603
598
598
598
593
589
588
586
578
570
568
564
563
554
550
550
530
524
512
511
510
489
437
404
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Silver Star Charleroi

Catégorie RECURVE

Classement Points Club
1 1734 KJS
2 1584 HUY
3 1408 ANT

Catégorie COMPOUND

Classement Points Club
1 2026 DAE
2 1991 CMA
3 1968 ELI
4 1885 SSi
5 1884 SSC
6 1820 HUY
7 1792 GSR

Prix
Premier Prix
Deuxiéme Prix
Troisieme Prix

Prix
Premier Prix
Deuxiéme Prix
Troisieme Prix

70m BAOC - 21 mai 2006

Archer 1 Points
VERHOEVEN Kim 596
DANLOQY Jean-Michel 593
CHAVAL Anne-Sophie 515

Archer 1 Points
MERTENS Ernest 687
VANDEPOELE Mathieu 685
SOETAERT Stefan 666
DEVOS Jan 650
WOIT Frédéric 654
ROMONDIA Antonio 653
PRIEELS Philippe 669

Classement inter-équipes

Archer 2

WOUTERS Jirgen
RENNESON Grégory
LEBLANC Clément

Archer 2

WILLEMS Gladys

ANRIS Yolande

DE KONING Patrick

MAERTEN Bert

DIPIERDOMENICO Toni

ETIENNE David
PRIEELS Sarah

Points
588
554
489

Points
681
662
659
624
652
652
602

Archer 3
GEYSKENS Sylvia
DETHIER Dominique
PORTOIS Freddy

Archer 3
HAEMHOUTS Ludo
AERTS Grégory
SOETAERT Thierry
de GROOTE Ruben
HEERLEIN Patrick
DETHIER Hervé
VANVELTHEM Jacqueline

Points
550
437
404

Points
658
644
643
611
578
515
521



Silver Star Charleroi 70m BAOC 21 mai 2006

Compound Dame

gl'ﬁzl Nom Prénom  Pays  Club  Matricule cTzf:;Tilf gﬁif 132 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Bronze Or OR36 ';%gtg
1 WILLEMS Gladys Bel DAE 102041 681 1 Bye 111 116 108 335 100
2 ANRIS Yolande Bel CMA 256009 662 2 Bye 107 112 107 326 90
3 HAEMHOUTS Petra Bel DAE 102016 656 3 Bye 111 107 108 326 85
4 SIMONS Joyce Bel DAE 102027 649 4 Bye 114 113 104 331 80
5VAN PARIJS Melissa Bel KJS 115286 648 5 Bye 113 75
6 DESSOY Catheline Bel ACS 611015 645 7 102 106 73
7RAEYMACKERS  Christiane Bel SAG 314007 647 6 Bye 102 71
8 BOUILLARD Patricia Bel FAC 312004 637 8 102 98 70
9 BRANTS Hortense Bel DAE 102044 613 9 97 62
10 PRIEELS Sarah Bel GSR 203056 602 10 96 61
11VANVELTHEM  Jacqueline Bel GSR 203024 521 11 Abd 1
Compound Homme
gl'ﬁzl Nom Prénom  Pays  Club  Matricule gl‘:;‘l’i'f gﬁif 132 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Bronze Or OR36 ';%gtg
1 VAN ELVEN Cédric Bel FAO 252106 691 1 Bye 113 113 112 113 112 337 100
2 PETIT Vincent Fra  ASETA  456815n 676 6 Bye 114 109 112 112 108 332
3 VERDEYEN Luc Bel SLB 916029 690 2  Bye 114 113 116 109 115 340 85
4AVANDEPOELE  Mathieu Bel CMA 256024 685 4  Bye 116 116 112 111 111 334 80
5 LEMOINE Tom Bel HEL 905008 665 10 Bye 107 113 114 75
6 HAEMHOUTS Ludo Bel DAE 102015 658 14 Bye 117 115 111 73
7 BROUCK Thierry Bel CAT 304018 677 5 Bye 110 110 111 73
8 PRIEELS Philippe Bel GSR 203055 669 8 Bye 114 111 110 70
9 MERTENS Ernest Bel DAE 102008 687 3 Bye 112 113 62
10 DE KONING Patrick Bel EL| 802003 659 13 Bye 111 113 62
11WOIT Frédéric Bel e 316019 654 16  Bye 102 109 60
12 SOETAERT Stefan Bel EL| 802008 666 9 Bye 109 108 59
13 PIETTE Laurent Bel ACG 401038 675 7 Bye 113 107 58
14 ETIENNE David Bel HUY 402010 652 21 Bye 111 106 57
15 WATTIEZ Eddy Bel ANT 301031 655 15 Bye 109 105 56
16 HENDRICKX Dirk Bel KJS 115243 662 11  Bye 110 104 55
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Silver Star Charleroi

70m BAOC 21 mai 2006

17 MESTDAGH Sven Bel WTK 9019 642 29 115 112 50
18 BOOSKO Michel Bel FAC 312001 642 30 107 110 49
19 VAN HUFFEL Valentin Fra  ASETA  618948v 660 12 Bye 108
20 DEVOS Jan Bel ss| 6003 650 24 Bye 107 47
21 THIRY Benny Bel WVS 521118 646 26  Bye 107 47
22 MAERTEN Bert Bel ss| 6047 624 32 105 107 47
23 DIPIERDOMENICO Toni Bel e 316010 652 20 Bye 106 44
24 COENEN John Bel SLB 916032 651 22 Bye 106 44
25 GENIN Jean-Marc Bel FAO 252037 646 25 109 106 44
26 ROMONDIA Antonio Bel HUY 402004 653 19  Bye 105 41
27 VANDENBORNE ~ Wim Bel HEL 905087 651 23  Bye 104 40
28 AERTS Grégory Bel CMA 256006 644 27 109 104 40
29 SOETAERT Thierry Bel EL| 802009 643 28 107 104 40
30 DENUIT Jean-Jacques Bel CEN 306017 654 17 Bye 100 37
31 ROLLY Cédric Bel CEN 306008 654 18 Bye 95 36
32 de GROOTE Ruben Bel ss| 6055 611 34 98 95 36
33 VASSART Christian Bel GPE 204044 623 33 103 33
34 NONNON Ernest Bel SAG 314006 595 35 101 32
35 DETHIER Hervé Bel HUY 402050 515 40 99 31
36 WILLAERT Anton Bel ssl 6049 567 38 98 30
37 HEERLEIN Patrick Bel e 316020 578 37 96 29
38 GUILLAUME Andy Bel ACS 611016 631 31 90 28
39 MAERTEN Dirk Bel ssl 6046 501 36 84 27
40 DEBATTY Francis Bel LAW 701016 567 39  Abd 1
Recurve Dame
clas. Nom Prénom  Pays  Club  Matricule gg;‘l’i'f gl'jzs"'f 32 116 158 14 12 Bronze Or OR36 poCS
1 VERHOEVEN Kim Bel KJS 115258 596 1 Bye 102 101 203 100
2 CORMAN Gaélle Fra CYSOING 3645952 573 3 105 108 99 312
3 GEYSKENS Sylvia Bel KJS 115251 550 4 9% 93 97 286 85
4 STRUYF Sabrina Bel USK 120012 587 2 Bye 103 92 195 80
5 CHAVAL Anne-Sophie Bl ANT 301004 515 5 82 75
6 ROOSEN Valérie Bel SSK 205062 394 6 73 73
Page 6 de 12 RANKING



Silver Star Charleroi

Recurve Homme

Clas.
Final

Nom

1 AUTEM
2PIQUET
3 DENIS
4 CORNU
5 DECKER
6 CLART
7 CALLEWAERT
8 THIRY
9 JAUMOTTE
10 GHISSE
11 WOUTERS
12 SCHLESSER
13 ESTIEVENART
14 RENNESON
15 DOCKX
16 MARTINS
17 VANDESTRICK
18 VAN BULCK
19 AERTS
20 CORNU
21 WOUTERS
22NYS
23 DANLOY
24 SIMONS
25 HENSMANS
26 D'HEUR
27 DETHIER
28 DETREZ
29 LEBLANC
30 PORTOIS

Page 7 de 12

Prénom

Alain
Jean-Michel
Ivan
Yannick
Gilles

Steve
Pedro

Nico
Jean-Philippe
Michaél
Danny
Charles
Philippe
Grégory
Ronny
Antonio
Philippe
Mathias
Kurt

Kurt

Jirgen
Christian
Jean-Michel
Gino
Andrew
Frédéric
Dominique
Jean-Sébastien
Clément
Freddy

Pays

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Lux
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Lux
Bel
Bel
Bel
Lux
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

Club

PAC
FOA
DAE
GSW
Mondercange
SSC
BRI
WVS
CEN
PAC
DEH
DIANA WILTZ
LAW
HUY
GPE
Dudelange
GAU
KJS
KJS
GSW
KJS
GPE
HUY
DAE
SLB
FAO
HUY
CEN
ANT
ANT

70m BAOC 21 mai 2006

Matricule

311004
201046
102084
804032

316014
1067
521119
306060
311006
103013

701007
402006
204008

207028
115169
115235
804031
115264
204029
402052
102026
916030
252078
402047
306035
301026
301008

Total Clas.
Qualif Qualif
638 3
648 1
609 5
598 10
608 6
648 2
612 4
598 8
578 15
586 14
598 9
603 7
570 16
554 20
589 12
550 22
563 19
550 21
530 23
564 18
588 13
512 25
593 11
568 17
511 26
510 27
437 29
524 24
489 28
404 30

RANKING

116

111
Bye
102
102
103
Bye
98
91
95
102
105
95
98
96
101
102
97
97
95
92
91
90
88
88
85
85
76
75
74
Abd

1/8

109
109
104
101
101
109
99
100
105
102
97
97
90
90
82
77

1/4

110
109
109
106
106
104
99

98

1/2 Bronze

110
110
103
96

112
99

Or

108
108

OR36

328
327
324
301

Points
BAOC
100
90
85
80

73
71
70
62
61
60

58
58
56

50
50
48
47
46
45
44
44
42
42
40
39
38
1



Silver Star Charleroi
70m BAOC - 21 mai 2006

Cible 1/8 Finale Pts Cible 1/4 Finale Pts Cible 1/2 Finale Pts Cible Finale Pts B1 B2 B3
17 Bye 0
WILLEMS Gladys 0
17 |BOUILLARD Patricia 98
18 |WILLEMS Gladys 111
BRANTS Hortense 97
18 BOUILLARD Patricia 102
18 [SIMONS Joyce 113
19 |WILLEMS Gladys 116
Bye 0 Finale OR
19 VAN PARIJS Melissa 0 18 |JANRIS Yolande 107
19 |VAN PARIJS Melissa 113 19 [WILLEMS Gladys 108
20 |SIMONS Joyce 114
20 Bye 0 Classement Final
SIMONS Joyce 0 WILLEMS Gladys OR
ANRIS Yolande ARGENT
HAEMHOUTS Petra BRO
21 Bye 0 SIMONS Joyce 4éme Place
HAEMHOUTS Petra 0
21 |RAEYMACKERS Christia| 102 ale BRO
22 |HAEMHOUTS Petra 111 22 |SIMONS Joyce 104
29 VANVELTHEM Jacquelinf 0 23 |HAEMHOUTS Petra 108
RAEYMACKERS Christial] 0
22 |[HAEMHOUTS Petra 107
23 |ANRIS Yolande 112
23 PRIEELS Sarah 96
DESSQY Catheline 102
23 |DESSOQY Catheline 106
24 |ANRIS Yolande 107
2 Bye 0
ANRIS Yolande 0

COMPOUND DAMES



SILVER STAR CHARLEROI

70m BAOC - 21 mai 2006

Cible 1/32 Finale Pts Cible 1/16 Finale
Bye 0
1 VAN ELVEN Cédric 0
VASSART Christian 103
2 MAERTEN Bert 105
Bye 0
3 WOIT Frédéric 0
Bye 0
4 DENUIT Jean-Jacques 0
Bye 0
s PRIEELS Philippe 0
DETHIER Hervé 99
6 GENIN Jean-Marc 109
Bye 0
4 SOETAERT Stefan 0
Bye 0
8 DEVOS Jan 0
Bye 0 MAERTEN Bert
o BROUCK Thierry 0 7 VAN ELVEN Cédric
10 HEERLEIN Patrick 96 18 DENUIT Jean-Jacques
SOETAERT Thierry 107 WOIT Frédéric
Bye 0 GENIN Jean-Marc
" VAN HUFFEL Valentin 0 19 PRIEELS Philippe
12 Bye 0 20 DEVOS Jan
ETIENNE David 0 SOETAERT Stefan
13 Bye 0 21 SOETAERT Thierry
VANDEPOELE Mathieu 0 BROUCK Thierry
MAERTEN Dirk 84 ETIENNE David
14 MESTDAGH Sven 115 22 VAN HUFFEL Valentin
15 Bye 0 23 MESTDAGH Sven
DE KONING Patrick 0 VANDEPOELE Mathieu
16 Bye 0 2 DIPIERDOMENICO Toni
DIPIERDOMENICO Toni 0 DE KONING Patrick
17 Bye 0 25 BOOSKO Michel
MERTENS Ernest 0 MERTENS Ernest
NONNON Ernest 101 ROMONDIA Antonio
18 BOOSKO Michel 107 % HAEMHOUTS Ludo
19 Bye 0 27 [AERTS Grégory
HAEMHOUTS Ludo 0 PETIT Vincent
20 Bye 0 28 COENEN John
ROMONDIA Antonio 0 HENDRICKX Dirk
Bye 0 THIRY Benny
21 : 29
PETIT Vincent 0 PIETTE Laurent
2 WILLAERT Anton 98 30 VANDENBORNE Wim
AERTS Grégory 109 LEMOINE Tom
23 Bye 0 31 de GROOTE Ruben
HENDRICKX Dirk 0 VERDEYEN Luc
2 Bye 0 32 ROLLY Cédric
COENEN John 0 WATTIEZ Eddy
25 Bye 0
PIETTE Laurent 0
DEBATTY Francis 0
26 THIRY Benny 0
27 Bye 0
LEMOINE Tom 0
28 Bye 0
VANDENBORNE Wim 0
29 Bye 0
VERDEYEN Luc 0
30 de GROOTE Ruben 98
GUILLAUME Andy 90
31 Bye 0
WATTIEZ Eddy 0
32 Bye : 0
ROLLY Cédric 0

Pts B1

107
113
100
102
106
114
107
109
104
110
111
108
112
116
106
111
110
112
105
117
104
114
106
110
107
113
104
107

95
114

95
109

Cible 1/8 Finale

25 \WOIT Frédéric
VAN ELVEN Cédric

26 SOETAERT Stefan
PRIEELS Philippe

27 ETIENNE David
BROUCK Thierry

28 DE KONING Patrick
VANDEPOELE Mathieu

29 HAEMHOUTS Ludo
MERTENS Ernest

30 HENDRICKX Dirk
PETIT Vincent

31 LEMOINE Tom
PIETTE Laurent
WATTIEZ Eddy

32

VERDEYEN Luc

COMPOUND HOMMES

Pts

109
113

108
111

106
110

113
116

115
113

104
109

113
107

105
113



SILVER STAR CHARLEROI

Cible

1/4 Finale

25

PRIEELS Philippe

26

VAN ELVEN Cédric

27

BROUCK Thierry

28

VANDEPOELE Mathieu

29

HAEMHOUTS Ludo

30

PETIT Vincent

31

LEMOINE Tom

32

VERDEYEN Luc

Pts

110
112

111
112

111
112

114
116

70m BAOC - 21 mai 2006

Cible 1/2 Finale

26 VANDEPOELE Mathieu
27 VAN ELVEN Cédric

30 PETIT Vincent

31 VERDEYEN Luc

Pts

111
113

112
109

COMPOUND HOMMES

Cible Finale Pts
Finale OR
26 |PETIT Vincent 108
27 |VAN ELVEN Cédric 112
Classement Final
VAN ELVEN Cédric OR
PETIT Vincent ARGENT
VERDEYEN Luc BRO

VANDEPOELE Mathieu

4

30

VANDEPOELE Mathieu

31

VERDEYEN Luc

111
115



SILVER STAR CHARLEROI

Cible 1/4 Finale
9 |Bye
10 |[VERHOEVEN Kim

11

CHAVAL Anne-Sophie

12

GEYSKENS Sylvia

13

ROOSEN Valérie

14

CORMAN Gaélle

15

Bye

16

STRUYF Sabrina

Pts

82
96

73
105

70m BAOC - 21 mai 2006

Cible 1/2 Finale Pts
10 |GEYSKENS Sylvia 93
11 [VERHOEVEN Kim 102
14 |CORMAN Gaélle 108
15 |STRUYF Sabrina 103

Cible Finale

Finale OR

Pts

10 |CORMAN Gaélle

11 [VERHOEVEN Kim

Classement F

VERHOEVEN Kim

CORMAN Gaélle

GEYSKENS Sylvia
STRUYF Sabrina

Vi

e BRO
14 [GEYSKENS Sylvia

15 [STRUYF Sabrina

RECURVE DAMES

99

101

inal
OR
ARGENT
BRO

97
92

d



Cible

SILVER STAR CHARLEROI

1/16 Finale

Bye

PIQUET Jean-Michel

SIMONS Gino

ESTIEVENART Philippe

NYS Christian

THIRY Nico

DETREZ Jean-Sébastien

WOUTERS Danny

LEBLANC Clément

DENIS Ivan

VAN BULCK Mathias

DOCKX Ronny

DETHIER Dominique

CALLEWAERT Pedro

RENNESON Grégory

WOUTERS Jirgen

Bye

AUTEM Alain

10

VANDESTRICK Philippe

GHISSE Michaél

1"

D'HEUR Frédéric

DECKER Gilles

12

MARTINS Antonio

DANLQY Jean-Michel

13

HENSMANS Andrew

SCHLESSER Charles

14

AERTS Kurt

CORNU Yannick

15

Bye

CLART Steve

16

CORNU Kurt

JAUMOTTE Jean-Philippe

Pts

88
98
90
91
75
105
74
102
97
101
76
98
96
91

97
102
85
103
102
88
85
95
95
102

92
95

Cible

1/8 Finale

ESTIEVENART Philippe

PIQUET Jean-Michel

WOUTERS Danny

THIRY Nico

DOCKX Ronny

DENIS Ivan

RENNESON Grégory

CALLEWAERT Pedro

GHISSE Michaél

AUTEM Alain

MARTINS Antonio

DECKER Gilles

CORNU Yannick

SCHLESSER Charles

JAUMOTTE Jean-Philipp

CLART Steve

Pts

90
109

97
100

82
104

90
99

102
109

77
101

101
97

105
109

70m BAOC - 21 mai 2006

Cible 1/4 Finale

1 |THIRY Nico

2 |PIQUET Jean-Michel

3 |DENIS Ivan

4 |CALLEWAERT Pedro

5 |DECKER Gilles

6 |AUTEM Alain

7 |CORNU Yannick

8 |CLART Steve

RECURVE HOMMES

Pts

98
109

109
99

106
110

106
104

Cible 1/2 Finale

2 |DENIS Ivan

PIQUET Jean-Michel

6 |CORNU Yannick

7 [AUTEM Alain

Pts

103
110

96
110

Cible Finale

Finale OR

Pts B1

AUTEM Alain

108 9

PIQUET Jean-Michel

108 8

Classement Final

AUTEM Alain

OR

PIQUET Jean-Michel

ARGENT

DENIS Ivan

CORNU Yannick

6 |CORNU Yannick

99

7 |DENIS Ivan

112
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